
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

2711 Allen Blvd

Middleton, WI 53562

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Michael 
Simonson msimonson@ecidesign.comElectric Construction (608) 204-7091

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Contract 7761

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

21
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Troy Shibilski info@proroofingwisconsin.comPro Roofing, LLC (608) 609-4890

7/1/2016


